
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
(Subject to change) 
7th Grade 
English 7 (Mr. Blair) 
●  ​The Ugly One​ Quiz 1 
●  ​The Ugly One​ Paragraph 3 
● Book Report 
 
Technology 7 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
●  Scratch - About Me Project 
●  Scratch - Purple Circle Orange Square 
● Programming Quiz #1 
 
Technology with Integrated Art 7 (Mr. Alex) 
● Folder Project Completion 
● Project #1 Multi View Orthographic Projection 
● Project #1 Surface Design  
 
Math 7 (Mrs. Quagliano/Mrs. Seales)  
●   Ch. 3 Quiz #1 - 10/5 
● Ch. 3 Quiz #2 - 10/12 
● Ch. 3 Test - 10/18 
 
Science 7 (Ms. Hill ) 
●  First 40 elements quiz 10/5 
●  Unit 3 test 10/18  
● Begin Unit 4  
 
Social Studies 7 (Ms. Waterman) 
●  Explorers Test 10/30 

 
 
Spanish 7 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
●  Test Ch. 1 Oct. 18 
●   
●   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Main Office (607) 264-3265 

➔Mr. Keane - ​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Mulvihill - ​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sessock -​ ​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. D’Arcangelis -​ cdarcangelis@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Ahrens - ​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Alex - ​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Amspacher - ​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Blair - ​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. DeBoyace -​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Drugatz - ​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Hill - ​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Oram - ​koram@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Quagliano - ​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Seales - eseales@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sikkema - ​asikkema@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Taggart - ​ktaggart@cvscsd.org  
➔Ms. Urban - ​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Waterman - ​twaterman@cvscsd.org 
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Upcoming Assignments 
 
 
8th Grade 
English 8 (Mr. Blair) 
●  Presidential Assassinations Essay 
●  ​Chasing Lincoln’s Killer​ Test 
● Book Report 
 
Art 8 (Ms. Sikkema)  
●  Oil Pastel Sample  
●  Oil Pastel Still Life Project  
● Sketchbook 3 
 
Math 8 (Mrs. Seales)  
● Test - Laws of Exponents & Sci. Notation - 10/3 
● Begin Transformations (Reflections, Rotations, 

Translations) - 10/9 
 
Science 8 (Ms. Hill) 
● Organelle quiz 10/2  
●  Unit 2 test 10/12 
● Begin Unit 3  
 
Social Studies 8 (Ms. Waterman) 
●  Civil War Test 10/18 

 
Spanish 8 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
●  Country Project - 10/5 
●  Quiz - Ch. 6A - 10/12 
 
Technology With Integrated Art 8 (Mr. Alex) 
● Folder Design Completion 
● Design Composition Terms 
● Multi View Orthographic Projection Project #1 
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